
ГРАФИК ДВИЖЕНИЯ ШКОЛЬНОГО АВТОБУСА 

2017-2018 УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД 

 

       

Отправление 

 

День недели 

I смена II смена 

Посольство Школа Посольство Школа 

ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК 

 

 

 
Сопровождающий 

0800 
Гаврилова Г.П 

0810
 Гаврилов А.В. 

 

 

 

 

 

1200
   

Загорская И.В. 

1300    Усова М.А. 

1345   Аксёнова Н.А. 

1430   Замотаев Г.Ю. 

   

 

        1520 

1620 

1715 

 

 

         1615 

1710 

1805 

 

ВТОРНИК 

 

 

 
 Сопровождающий 

0800 
Замотаев Г.Ю. 

0810
 Гаврилов А.В. 

 

 

 

 

 

1300  Павлакова М.В. 

1345   Аксёнова Н.Н. 

1430   Данцева Н.И. 

 

        1520 

1620 

1715 

 

 

         1615 

1710 

1805 

 

СРЕДА 

 

 

 
Сопровождающий 

0800
 Логунова Д.А. 

0810
 Мягкова М.В. 

 

1225 Загорская И.В. 

1300  Мягкова М.В. 

1345  Аксёнова Н.А. 

1430  Замотаев Г.Ю. 

  

ЧЕТВЕРГ 

 

 

 

Сопровождающий 

0800
 Мягкова М.В. 

0810
 Аксенова Н.А. 

 

 

 

 

1300  Черняк Е.В. 

1345  Данцева Н.И. 

1430  Гаврилов А.В. 

 

        1520 

1620 

1715 

 

 

         1615 

1710 

1805 

 

ПЯТНИЦА 

 

 

 

Сопровождающий 

0800
 Замотаев Г.Ю. 

0810
 Данцева Н.И. 

 

 

 

 

1300  Черняк Е.В. 

1345  Гаврилова Г.П. 

1430  Никитина Н.Н. 

  

 


